| BOX ASSIGNMENTS  | (  | 05-27-1                    | 998  |   | DO NOT USE   | FOR TRADEMARKS  |
|--|--|----------------------------|--|---|--|---|
|  |  |                            |  | <u>.Y</u>   |  |   |
| TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSING THE AT   | IONER (  | -                          | 127, 📖 .   | au∈8E   | OF.  |   |
| 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART  |  | PRS(S)):                   |  |   |  |   |
| 1. Hideki SUZUKI   | [S]  |                            | 2. Minoru KO   |   |  |   |
| 3. Masuo ITO MAY 1 9 1   |  | 17-7                       | Yoshitoshi   | ISHIHAF   | RA   |   |
| 5.<br>7.   |  |                            | 8  |   |  |   |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)   | PEYING PARTY(II  | ES) ATTACHĖ                | :D? □YES 🖸   | ON  |  |   |
| 2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) I<br>NAME: HAMAMATSU PHOTONI   | RECEIVING INTER  |                            |  |   |  |   |
| NAME: HAMAMATSU PROTONI  | 105 N.N.   |                            |  |   |  |   |
| ADDRESS: 1126-1, Ichino-cho, H   | Hamamatsu-shi, Sh  | nizuoka-ken, J             | apan   |   |  |   |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDR  |  | ED? YES                    | ⊠NO  |   |  | <u> </u>  |
| <ol> <li>NATURE OF CONVEYANCE<br/>(Submit herewith only one do</li> </ol>  |  | ution multiplo             | conice of com  | o Aeciar  | mont signed by differ  | ont inventore is one  |
| document)  | cument for records   | mon—manpie                 | copies of sain   | c Assiyi  | illient signed by diller   | ent inventors is one  |
|  | ⊠whole [   |                            | REST   | EXEC.   | DATE: 1) December  | 24, 1997;   |
|  |  |                            |  |   | ember 19, 1997; 3) De  | ecember 19, 1997;   |
| CHANGE OF NAME   | VERIFIED TRA   | NCI ATION                  |  | 4) Deci   | ember 19, 1997   |   |
| SECURITY   | MERGER [   | OTHER:                     | L  |   |  |   |
| EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE   |  |                            | WITH: (NOTE:   | IF DATE   | S ON DECLARATIO  | N AND   |
| ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE AT   | TY!) 1) December 2   | 24, 1997; 2), 3            | ) & 4) Decemb  | er 19, 19   | 997  |   |
| 4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S  | S). OTHERS ON A  | <u>ADDITIONAL S</u>        | SHEET(S) attac   |   | _YES ⊠NO   |   |
|  |  |                            |  |   |  |   |
| A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#<br>series code/serial   | 80 THE REPORT OF THE THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE REPORT OF THE REPOR | IVENTOR<br>t in item 1     | B. PATENT N  | 10(S)   |  | 1st INVENTOR<br>if not in item 1  |
| series code/serial<br>no   | if no  |                            | B. PATENT N  | 10(S)   |  |   |
| series code/serial   | if no  | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER  |   |  |   |
| series code/serial no 244297   | if not   | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER  | R INVOL   |  |   |
| series code/serial   no  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:   | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER<br>APPLNS<br>7. AMOUNT   | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT  | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code)   | if not in item 1  |
| series code/serial no  08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group   | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:   | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER<br>APPLNS  | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT  | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code)   | if not in item 1  |
| series code/serial no  08/988,236  244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.   | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:   | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER<br>APPLNS<br>7. AMOUNT   | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT  | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code)   | if not in item 1  |
| series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297 5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER   | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:   | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER<br>APPLNS<br>7. AMOUNT   | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT  | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code)   | if not in item 1  |
| series code/serial no  08/988,236  244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W.   | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:   | tinitem 1                  | 6. NUMBER<br>APPLNS<br>7. AMOUNT<br>ABOVE TO   | RINVOL<br>1+PAT<br>OF FEE<br>OTAL x                           | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL ENCLOSED: (Code)   | 1 1 581)  |
| series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Note that the Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391 5.5 ATTY DKT:  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:   | t in item 1                | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT<br>OF FEE<br>OTAL x:                       | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT  | if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975                   |
| series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Note that the Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391 5.5 ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  | t in Item 1 ence           | 6. NUMBEF<br>APPLNS 7. AMOUNT<br>ABOVE TO  | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT<br>OF FEE<br>OTAL x                        | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 7898   | 1 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297                             |
| series code/serial no  08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391 5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3  CLIENT F   | t in Item 1 ence           | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT<br>OF FEE<br>OTAL x                        | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT  | if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975                   |
| series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Note that the Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391 5.5 ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3  CLIENT F   | t in Item 1 ence           | 6. NUMBEF<br>APPLNS 7. AMOUNT<br>ABOVE TO  | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT<br>OF FEE<br>OTAL x                        | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 7898   | 1 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297                             |
| series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3  CLIENT F   | t in Item 1 ence           | 6. NUMBEF<br>APPLNS 7. AMOUNT<br>ABOVE TO  | R INVOL<br>1 + PAT<br>OF FEE<br>OTAL x                        | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA D DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 7898   | 1 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297                             |
| Series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  12/1958 GPAYNE 00000031 04988  10:581  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge               | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3* CLIENT F   | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICITUNDER ORD dup. sheet not  | FEE IS NENCY TO PER NO required                               | VED: IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 7898 CLIENT NO.  | if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO. |
| Series code/serial no  08/988,236  244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT: PMS 244297 MATTER NO.  67/1958 GPAYNE 00000031 98568  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU  | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3* CLIENT F   | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICITURDER ORD dup. sheet not  | FEE IS NENCY TO PER NO required                               | VED: TS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code: \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 7898 CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop   | if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO. |
| Series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  12/1958 GPAYNE 00000031 04988  10:581  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge               | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3* CLIENT F   | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE TO INSUFFICITURE ORD dup. sheet not   | FEE IS NENCY TO SER NO required                               | VED:  IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATE TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT TO THE TOTAL TO THE | 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO.                    |
| Series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  12/1958 GPAYNE 00000031 04988  10:581  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge               | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3* CLIENT F   | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICITURDER ORD dup. sheet not  10. Total num cover sheet,                      | FEE IS NENCY TO SER NO required                               | VED:  IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY ACCOUNT 7898  CLIENT NO.  and any attached copages including this ents and document   | if not in item 1  1  581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO. |
| Series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5 ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  12/1958 598YNE 0000051 98988.3  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge the original document.          | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3: CLIENT F  IRE. and belief, the fore  | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE TO INSUFFICITURE ORD dup. sheet not   | FEE IS NENCY TO SER NO required                               | VED:  IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY ACCOUNT 7898  CLIENT NO.  and any attached copages including this ents and document   | 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO.                    |
| Series code/serial no 08/988,236 244297  5. Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Address of Party to Name & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W. NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  12/1958 GPAYNE 00000031 04988  10:581  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge               | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3: CLIENT F  IRE. and belief, the fore  | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICITURDER ORD dup. sheet not  10. Total num cover sheet,                      | FEE IS NENCY TO SER NO required                               | VED:  IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUATION OF THE PROPERTY ACCOUNT 7898  CLIENT NO.  and any attached copages including this ents and document   | 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO.                    |
| Series code/serial no  08/988,236  244297  5. Name & Address of Party to V Concerning Document Should Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group  1100 NEW YORK AVENUE, N.W NINTH FLOOR, EAST TOWER WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005-391  5.5ATTY DKT:  PMS 244297  MATTER NO.  27/1958 SPAYNE 0000031 98368  9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU To the best of my knowledge the original document.  Signatur | Whom Corresponded be Mailed:  V.  8  FHP97-3: CLIENT F  IRE. and belief, the fore  | t in item 1 ence  7US REF. | 6. NUMBER APPLNS 7. AMOUNT ABOVE TO  8. IF ABOVE INSUFFICION UNDER ORD dup. sheet not  10. Total num cover sheet, (do not file dup.) | FEE IS NENCY TO PER NO required a correct a correct app. Cove | VED:  IS 0 = TOTAL  ENCLOSED: (Code : \$40 = \$40  MISSING OR INADEQUA DEPOSIT ACCOUNT 7898  CLIENT NO.  and any attached cop ages including this ents and document r sheet)   | 1 581)  ATE CHARGE NUMBER: 03-3975 244297 MATTER NO.                    |

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

97-0347 FFIT97 37

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pilisbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

|            |    | l with or after application |
|------------|----|-----------------------------|
| Atty. Dkt. |    |                             |
|            | M# | Client Ref.                 |

### NONPROVISIONAL

## NONPROVISIONAL

# ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

| undersigned, to v  |   | (\$10.00) and other good an  | nd valuable consideration paid to each of the   |
|--|---|--|---|
|  | (1) Hideki SUZUKI   | (4)  |   |
| INSERT<br>NAME(S) OF   | (2)   |  |   |
| INVENTOR(S)  | (3)   | []xboxi  | f continued on page 2   |
| the receipt and s<br>transfer(s) unto:                             | sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged  | d by the undersigned who a   | t the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and   |
|  | HAMAMATSU PHOTONICS K.K.  |  |   |
| INSERT<br>NAME(S) OF<br>ASSIGNEE(S)<br>& ADDRESS(ES)               | 1126-1, Ichino-cho, Hamamatsu-shi, Shiz   | zuoka-ken, Japan   |   |
| (hereinafter design the invention apatents, known a                | gnated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title ar<br>and all applications including any and all div<br>s  | nd interest for the United St<br>isions, continuations, subst  | ates of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, itutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting  |
| TITLE OF INVENTION   | IMAGE INTENSIFIER   |  |   |
|  | for which the undersigned executed an app   | lication for Letters Patent o  | f the United States of America:   |
| NOTE → →<br>(Complete<br>line A, B and/or C)                       | (A) even date herewith on   |  |   |
|  | (C) X in U.S. Appln. No. /  |  | December 10, 1997   |
| undersigned agreelegal representation transferred.  NOTE → The und | AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and rs Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interece(s) that the attorney of record in said applica AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to A dersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman Darby address to insert hereon any further identification. | est as ASSIGNEE, its succe<br>tion shall hereinafter act on<br>stify and execute any papers<br>ASSIGNEE'S full protection<br>& Cushman, Intellectual P | behalf of said ASSIGNEE;<br>s for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and<br>n and title in and to the invention hereby<br>roperty Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro |
|  | INVENTOR(S)   | DATE SIGNED  | WITNESSES   |
| 1) JQ<br>Name: Hideki  | Lideki Suzuki<br>SUZUKI   | December 24, 1997  |   |
| 2)<br>Name:  |   | <del></del>  |   |
| 3)<br>Name:  |   |  |   |
| 4)<br>Name:  |   |  |   |
| IF ADDITIONAL  | LINVENTORS, check box   and continue of   | on page 2.   |   |

PATENT

REEL: 9182 FRAME: 0486

CDC114 9/96 d

Please return signed/recorded to: Cushman Darby & Cushman Intellectual Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

|            |    | tions made outside USA<br>with or after application |
|------------|----|---|
| Atty. Dkt. |    |   |
|            | M# | Client Ref.   |
|            |    |   |

### NONPROVISIONAL

# ASSIGNMENT

| LEOF   |  |  |   |
|--|--|--|---|
| ENTION   | IMAGE INTENSIFIER  |  |   |
|  | for which the undersigned executed   | an application for Letters Patent  | of the United States of America:  |
| PP   | α\□ 11 m   |  |   |
| <u>rE</u> → →<br>mplete  | (A) even date herewith   |  |   |
| A, B and/or C)   | (B) on   |  |   |
|  | (C) I I C A No   | / filed  | December 10, 1997   |
|  | (C) X in U.S. Appln. No.   |  |   |
|  | AND the undersigned hereby authorize   | e(s) and request(s) the United Sta   | tes Commissioner of Patents and Tradem  |
| sue said Lett  | AND the undersigned hereby authorizers Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it   | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succ   | tes Commissioner of Patents and Tradema<br>ressors, assigns and legals representatives;   |
| ersigned ag  | AND the undersigned hereby authorizers Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(  | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succ<br>application shall hereinafter act c<br>s) to testify and execute any pape  | ressors, assigns and legals representatives;<br>on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;<br>ors for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns  |
| ersigned agr<br>Il represent   | AND the undersigned hereby authorizers Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(  | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succ<br>application shall hereinafter act c<br>s) to testify and execute any pape  | essors, assigns and legals representatives:   |
| ersigned agr<br>1 represent<br>sferred.  | AND the undersigned hereby authorizers Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE   | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succ<br>application shall hereinafter act o<br>s) to testify and execute any pape<br>E to ASSIGNEE'S full protecti   | ressors, assigns and legals representatives;<br>on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;<br>ers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns<br>ion and title in and to the invention her   |
| ersigned agr<br>l represent<br>sferred.<br>E → → The ur  | AND the undersigned hereby authorizers Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE   | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succ<br>application shall hereinafter act o<br>s) to testify and execute any pape<br>E to ASSIGNEE'S full protecti<br>Darby & Cushman, Intellectual  | ressors, assigns and legals representatives;<br>on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;<br>ers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns<br>ion and title in and to the invention her<br>Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & S                                    |
| ersigned agi<br>il represent<br>sferred.<br>E The ur   | AND the undersigned hereby authorizers Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE andersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman   | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succ<br>application shall hereinafter act o<br>s) to testify and execute any pape<br>E to ASSIGNEE'S full protecti<br>Darby & Cushman, Intellectual  | ressors, assigns and legals representatives;<br>on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;<br>ers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns<br>ion and title in and to the invention her<br>Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & S                                    |
| ersigned agi<br>il representa<br>sferred.<br>E The ur<br>P of the abov   | AND the undersigned hereby authorize Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE andersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman re address to insert hereon any further identification.   | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of some state of the state of  | ressors, assigns and legals representatives; on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; rs for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Se for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES   |
| ersigned agn<br>of represent<br>sferred.<br>E The ur<br>of the abov  | AND the undersigned hereby authorize ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE addressigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman the address to insert hereon any further identification.  INVENTOR(S)  MMOUL Kondo  | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of some state of the state of  | ressors, assigns and legals representatives; on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; rs for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Se for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES   |
| ersigned agnerated agnerated.  E The under the above | AND the undersigned hereby authorize ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE address to insert hereon any further ideal in the interest of the insert hereon and further ideal in the interest of the insert hereon and further ideal inser | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of some state of the state of  | ressors, assigns and legals representatives on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; ars for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & See for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES  |
| ersigned agr I represent sferred. E The ur of the abov   | AND the undersigned hereby authorize ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE address to insert hereon any further ideal in the interest of the insert hereon and further ideal in the interest of the insert hereon and further ideal inser | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of application shall hereinafter act of some street of the str | ressors, assigns and legals representatives; on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; ors for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Se for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES  |
| resigned agril represents sferred.  E The ur of the abov   | AND the undersigned hereby authorize ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE address to insert hereon any further ideal address to insert hereon and insert hereon a | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of application shall hereinafter act of some street of the str | ressors, assigns and legals representatives; on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; rs for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Se for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES   |
| resigned agril represents sferred.  E The ur of the abov   | AND the undersigned hereby authorize ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE address to insert hereon any further ideal address to insert hereon and insert hereon a | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of application shall hereinafter act of some street of the str | ressors, assigns and legals representatives; on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; ors for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & Se for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES  |
| ersigned agnet agnet sferred.  E The ure of the above the abov | AND the undersigned hereby authorize ters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for it ree(s) that the attorney of record in said a AND the undersigned hereby agree(atives, deemed essential by ASSIGNE andersigned hereby authorize(s) Cushman the address to insert hereon any further identification in the intervention of the interventio | s interest as ASSIGNEE, its succepplication shall hereinafter act of application shall hereinafter act of some street of the str | ressors, assigns and legals representatives; on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; ers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns ion and title in and to the invention her Property Group of Pillsbury Madison & See for recordation of this document.  WITNESSES |

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box  $\square$  and continue on page 2.

REEL: 9182 FRAME: 0487